303Murrplastik Systems Inc. • 2367 North Penn Road • Suite 200 • Hatfield, PA 19440 A +1 215 822 76 25 E +1 215 822 76 26 • www.murrplastik.com • cablemgmt@murrplastik.com
Cable drag chain systems
MP 62.3 G
304 Murrplastik Systems Inc. • 2367 North Penn Road • Suite 200 • Hatfield, PA 19440 A +1 215 822 76 25 E +1 215 822 76 26 • www.murrplastik.com • cablemgmt@murrplastik.com
00
The radii can be combined
with any internal widthRadius (order code)
Order-

RTT 62 100090622000 RTT 62 Shelf support, divisible 0.20 1
In connection with at least two shelf supports (RTT) the shelf becomes a shelving sys-
tem. The additional levels prevent cables from criss-crossing and therefore destroying each
other, while also avoiding excessive friction. The shelving system may be pre-assembled on
request.
Shelving system
Type TI
inch
RTT 62 0.31
310 Murrplastik Systems Inc. • 2367 North Penn Road • Suite 200 • Hatfield, PA 19440 A +1 215 822 76 25 E +1 215 822 76 26 • www.murrplastik.com • cablemgmt@murrplastik.com
Chain bracket cover
Covers for the flexible chain bracket (KA-FB/FG) allow for a closed variant up to the chain's end.
outside flexure curve
Type Order no. Inside width Material Pack
inch qty.
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 118 1-2 O621118059 4.65 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 143 1-2 O621143059 5.63 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 168 1-2 O621168059 6.61 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 193 1-2 O621193059 7.60 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 218 1-2 O621218059 8.58 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 243 1-2 O621243059 9.57 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 268 1-2 O621268059 10.55 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 293 1-2 O621293059 11.54 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 318 1-2 O621318059 12.52 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 343 1-2 O621343059 13.50 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 368 1-2 O621368059 14.49 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 418 1-2 O621418059 16.46 Anodized aluminum 1
outside flexure curve
Type Order no. Inside width Material Pack
inch qty.
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 118 2-2 O621118060 4.65 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 143 2-2 O621143060 5.63 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 168 2-2 O621168060 6.61 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 193 2-2 O621193060 7.60 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 218 2-2 O621218060 8.58 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 243 2-2 O621243060 9.57 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 268 2-2 O621268060 10.55 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 293 2-2 O621293060 11.54 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 318 2-2 O621318060 12.52 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 343 2-2 O621343060 13.50 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 368 2-2 O621368060 14.49 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG AB 418 2-2 O621418060 16.46 Anodized aluminum 1
Chain bracket cover D6
Side link cover
Type Order no. Pack
qty.
Cover D6 KA 62.1-FB/FG 0623888002 2
Self-locking covers close the side mounting window on the flexible chain bracket (KA-FB/FG).
MP 62.3 G - Accessories
311Murrplastik Systems Inc. • 2367 North Penn Road • Suite 200 • Hatfield, PA 19440 A +1 215 822 76 25 E +1 215 822 76 26 • www.murrplastik.com • cablemgmt@murrplastik.com
Crossbar strain relief plate RS-ZL
Crossbar strain relief plate RS-ZL
Type Order no. For internal width Pack
inch qty.
RS-ZL 118-7 072011800010 4.65 1
RS-ZL 143-7 072014300010 5.63 1
RS-ZL 168-7 072016800010 6.61 1
RS-ZL 193-7 072019300010 7.60 1
RS-ZL 218-7 072021800010 8.58 1
RS-ZL 243-7 072024300010 9.57 1
Fixed integrated frame bridge strain relief plates in the chain brackets. Accommodated to all
widths of the frame ridges, up to 9.57 in (243 mm) in size. May be assembled on the inside
and outside flexure curves at both chain endings.
inside flexure curve
Type Order no. Inside width Material Pack
inch qty.
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 118 1-2 O621118057 4.65 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 143 1-2 O621143057 5.63 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 168 1-2 O621168057 6.61 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 193 1-2 O621193057 7.60 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 218 1-2 O621218057 8.58 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 243 1-2 O621243057 9.57 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 268 1-2 O621268057 10.55 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 293 1-2 O621293057 11.54 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 318 1-2 O621318057 12.52 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 343 1-2 O621343057 13.50 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 368 1-2 O621368057 14.49 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 418 1-2 O621418057 16.46 Anodized aluminum 1
inside flexure curve
Type Order no. Inside width Material Pack
inch qty.
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 118 2-2 O621118058 4.65 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 143 2-2 O621143058 5.63 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 168 2-2 O621168058 6.61 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 193 2-2 O621193058 7.60 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 218 2-2 O621218058 8.58 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 243 2-2 O621243058 9.57 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 268 2-2 O621268058 10.55 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 293 2-2 O621293058 11.54 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 318 2-2 O621318058 12.52 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 343 2-2 O621343058 13.50 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 368 2-2 O621368058 14.49 Anodized aluminum 1
Cover KA 62 FB/FG IB 418 2-2 O621418058 16.46 Anodized aluminum 1
Chain bracket cover
312 Murrplastik Systems Inc. • 2367 North Penn Road • Suite 200 • Hatfield, PA 19440 A +1 215 822 76 25 E +1 215 822 76 26 • www.murrplastik.com • cablemgmt@murrplastik.com
Strain relief type BAK
Strain relief with hooped clamp